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DUSTIN WEBSTER CAMPBELL MAY

License Number: 0S13262

Data As Of 1/9/2026
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber
(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File

Public Complaint

Secondary Locations

Address

415 E. Hallandale Beach Blvd.
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009
Address

6300 N. Andrews Ave

FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309
Address

7007 W. Broward Blvd
PLANTATION, FL 33317
Address

2502 N. State Rd 7
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021
Address

9650 Pines Blvd

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024
Address

2502 N. Federal Hwy
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064
Address

3470 NW 62nd Ave
MARGATE, FL 33063
Address

4036 W. Hillsboro Blvd.
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442
Address

5817 N UNIVERSITY DR
TAMARAC, FL 33321
Address

4640 COMMERCIAL BLVD
TAMARAC, FL 33317
Address

5216 N. Federal Hwy

FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308
Address

Osteopathic Physician
0813262

Clear/Active
Dispensing Practitioner
3/31/2026

04/08/2015

503 ALMERIA AVE.

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134
No

No
No



18851 S. Dixie Hwy
CUTLER BAY, FL 33157
Address

10081 W Oakland Park Blvd
SUNRISE, FL 33351
Address

12555 C Biscayne Blvd

N. MIAMI, FL 33181
Address

6240 Coral Ridge Dr
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33076
Address

9771 W. Flagler

MIAMI, FL 33174

Address

901 SSTATERD 7
PLANTATION, FL 33317
Address

4001 SW 72nd Ave

MIAMI, FL 33155

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners
Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
DE URRESTI, MIRENALAI  SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER MEDICAL DOCTOR 72002  06/27/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ABERS, KAITLIN NICOLE DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 9108340 5/6/2022
ABITAN-COLON, JOELLE DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 9105162 5/27/2022


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

ARAUJO, ANDY

BELL, TIFFANY MARIE
BOONE, TCHAD SR

CASO, CARLOS NICOLAS
CHANEY, ANDREW H

CIRILLO, KRISTEN JANE
CONCHA-ALECCHI DEJO, DANIELA
DE LA FUENTE, ADRIANA
DIGIULIO, MEGHAN ELLEN
DUFFY, NOLAN

DUFFY, NOLAN

EL-DAGHAR, ZINA SAMEH
GREBE, MORGAN

HEMINGER, MORGANNE ELISE
KAVIANY, MARIANA ERNESTINA
LEIGH, KARRIE KATHLEEN
LIEBERMAN, DEAN SCOTT
MARKO, ATARA

MIRET, ANA MARGARITA
ZINNANTI, STEPHEN ANTHONY

Relationship

DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

Profession

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

License
9112075
9112529
9112650
9112159
9113665
2623

9111919
9111893
9112022
9113164
9113164
9107428
9113410
9108230
9108542
9116219
9100994
9111721
9106713
9106498

Effective Date
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
2/5/2024
5/27/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
6/27/2022
6/21/2022
5/30/2022
6/27/2022
5/6/2022
5/30/2022
9/17/2022
5/6/2022
5/6/2022
5/27/2022
5/6/2022
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