



DUSTIN WEBSTER CAMPBELL MAY

License Number: OS13262

Data As Of 1/9/2026

Profession	Osteopathic Physician
License	OS13262
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Dispensing Practitioner
License Expiration Date	3/31/2026
License Original Issue Date	04/08/2015
Address of Record	503 ALMERIA AVE. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

415 E. Hallandale Beach Blvd.
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

Address

6300 N. Andrews Ave
FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

Address

7007 W. Broward Blvd
PLANTATION, FL 33317

Address

2502 N. State Rd 7
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

Address

9650 Pines Blvd
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Address

2502 N. Federal Hwy
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064

Address

3470 NW 62nd Ave
MARGATE, FL 33063

Address

4036 W. Hillsboro Blvd.
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

Address

5817 N UNIVERSITY DR
TAMARAC, FL 33321

Address

4640 COMMERCIAL BLVD
TAMARAC, FL 33317

Address

5216 N. Federal Hwy
FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308

Address

18851 S. Dixie Hwy
CUTLER BAY, FL 33157

Address

10081 W Oakland Park Blvd
SUNRISE, FL 33351

Address

12555 C Biscayne Blvd
N. MIAMI, FL 33181

Address

6240 Coral Ridge Dr
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33076

Address

9771 W. Flagler
MIAMI, FL 33174

Address

901 S STATE RD 7
PLANTATION, FL 33317

Address

4001 SW 72nd Ave
MIAMI, FL 33155

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
DE URRESTI, MIREN ALAI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72002	06/27/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ABERS, KAITLIN NICOLE	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9108340	5/6/2022
ABITAN-COLON, JOELLE	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9105162	5/27/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ARAUJO, ANDY	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9112075	5/30/2022
BELL, TIFFANY MARIE	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9112529	5/30/2022
BOONE, TCHAD SR	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9112650	5/30/2022
CASO, CARLOS NICOLAS	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9112159	2/5/2024
CHANAY, ANDREW H	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9113665	5/27/2022
CIRILLO, KRISTEN JANE	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	2623	5/30/2022
CONCHA-ALECHI DEJO, DANIELA	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9111919	5/30/2022
DE LA FUENTE, ADRIANA	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9111893	5/30/2022
DIGIULIO, MEGHAN ELLEN	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9112022	5/30/2022
DUFFY, NOLAN	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9113164	6/27/2022
DUFFY, NOLAN	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9113164	6/21/2022
EL-DAGHAR, ZINA SAMEH	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9107428	5/30/2022
GREBE, MORGAN	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9113410	6/27/2022
HEMINGER, MORGANNE ELISE	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9108230	5/6/2022
KAIVANY, MARIANA ERNESTINA	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9108542	5/30/2022
LEIGH, KARRIE KATHLEEN	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9116219	9/17/2022
LIEBERMAN, DEAN SCOTT	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9100994	5/6/2022
MARKO, ATARA	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9111721	5/6/2022
MIRET, ANA MARGARITA	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9106713	5/27/2022
ZINNANTI, STEPHEN ANTHONY	DISPENSING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9106498	5/6/2022

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.